
Kilometre vertical de la Sorciere 2019

KV2019 - Scratch - Homme

Classement Temps Competiteur Année

1 00:41:36.199 ALLEMOZ Théo 1999

2 00:42:19.153 ANSELMET Jérémy 2003

3 00:44:04.151 BALLEYDIER Romain 1986

4 00:44:44.000 VERNEY Adrien 1988

5 00:45:16.703 NORAZ  David 1975

6 00:45:33.259 ROUSSILLON  Johan 1998

7 00:46:58.000 CHAIX Valery 1970

8 00:47:22.000 AGERON François 1971

9 00:47:33.000 PUSSET Emmanuel 1973

10 00:47:37.163 FRAYSSINES  Anthony 2003

11 00:47:45.883 MAILLARD Jérémy 1990

12 00:47:58.243 MOTTARD Claude 1971

13 00:48:55.000 GILLET Francis 1966

14 00:49:31.000 SIMEON  Erick 1961

15 00:50:06.241 DELEGLISE  David 1975

16 00:50:14.131 CHARPIN Benjamin 1988

17 00:50:19.180 LEGASTELOIS Thibaut 1984

18 00:50:45.650 JENOT Thomas 2000

19 00:51:05.284 ROUSSEAU  Fernand 2004

20 00:51:45.760 MUSCARA Anthony 1988

21 00:52:23.276 BARD Jean-Yves 1987

22 00:52:35.660 GUGLIELMI Jérome 1979

23 00:53:06.503 ALLAMANNO William 1972

24 00:53:12.296 BERTUSSI  Pascal 1962

25 00:54:28.672 FLAMMIER Vincent 1971

26 00:54:31.124 CHAIX  Laurent 1968

27 00:54:33.000 GOUTAGNY Pierrick 1996

28 00:54:35.125 REBEL Laurent 1965

29 00:54:46.000 BOIS  Florent 1990

30 00:55:07.739 LE CARPENTIER  Nathan 2002



Classement Temps Competiteur Année

31 00:55:12.159 VIAL Pascal 1975

32 00:55:19.553 TOMASSI Laurent 1975

33 00:55:22.440 DUCRUEZ Pascal 1967

34 00:55:24.854 BEDEZ Jean-Pierre 1964

35 00:55:25.000 MOLLARD  Jean Philippe 1985

36 00:55:29.250 VANHEMS Frederic 1975

37 00:55:37.268 MUZEAU Baptiste 1997

38 00:55:55.595 CHARVOZ Florian 1985

39 00:55:59.000 DAL ZOTTO Damien 1984

40 00:56:05.489 GROS  Gerard 1967

41 00:56:41.490 BOIS  Marcel 1957

42 00:56:44.201 BUTTARD Stephane 1983

43 00:57:18.000 NORAZ-BAS Axel 2005

44 00:57:25.000 RATEL Marc 1965

44 00:57:25.000 COSTERG Axel 2003

45 00:57:31.621 RUYNAT Georges 1958

46 00:57:50.000 SIEGWALD Marc 1976

47 00:58:16.207 RINCHET Maxime 1989

48 00:58:32.457 MARCOZ  Pierre 1974

49 00:58:36.000 BOUTIN  Yohann 1975

50 00:58:52.191 GUENARD Fabrice 1968

51 00:59:19.000 JACKOWIAK Nicolas 1993

52 00:59:19.674 BOIS Mickael 1975

53 00:59:28.000 ROSSO Simon 2004

54 00:59:34.820 ROUSSEAU  Basile 2006

55 00:59:48.770 BUTTARD Johan 2009

56 00:59:51.850 ALBRIEUX  Gaby 1952

57 01:00:43.000 ALBRIEUX Hugues 1965

58 01:00:44.000 BOCHU Ronan 2007

59 01:01:02.000 DUCASTEL Nicolas 1962



Classement Temps Competiteur Année

60 01:01:20.000 RATEL Cédric 1988

61 01:01:46.000 RAVIER Serge 1976

62 01:01:50.615 MAGNIN Michel 1965

63 01:01:54.382 RAVIER Noé 2009

64 01:02:15.000 ASSIER Jean-Louis 1960

65 01:02:33.000 CLEMENT  Frederic 1971

66 01:02:42.230 ADRIAENS Jonathan 1995

67 01:03:20.000 DELEGLISE  Jean Pierre 1955

68 01:03:31.000 VINCENT Franck 1971

69 01:03:57.000 CHAUMAZ  Jean Michel 1951

70 01:04:59.731 MARTIN-COCHER Stany 2010

71 01:06:18.451 BOCH Patrice 1947

72 01:06:28.000 CARRAZ Pierre 1961

73 01:06:45.000 RECH Bruno 1967

74 01:06:54.646 BOCHET Bernard 1950

75 01:08:30.315 DULAC Albert 1945

76 01:09:53.324 LEGER Jean-Luc 1964

77 01:11:26.496 VANHEMS Maxime 2005

78 01:11:57.000 ORGEAS  Anthony 1993

79 01:13:30.114 GUZZO Justin 2005

80 01:16:10.000 PONS Dominique 1964

81 01:19:24.000 BARD-GALLIOZ Julien 1984

82 01:23:43.000 CLEMENT Alexandre 1992

83 01:24:13.529 CORNU Michel 1965

84 01:25:48.000 BOCHU  Jean Paul 1948

85 01:29:44.123 RICHARD Michel 1940

86 01:31:08.000 HORN Sébastien 1974

87 01:35:08.198 RATEL  Guy 1959

88 01:50:30.000 ROBERT  Christophe 1963
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Kilometre vertical de la Sorciere 2019

KV2019 - Scratch - Femme

Classement Temps Competiteur Année

1 00:52:50.000 SIMEON  Laure 1964

2 00:52:54.000 TURBIL Sylvie 1965

3 00:53:25.616 ROUSSILLON Loanne 2004

4 00:53:49.000 DERRIER Jessica 1992

5 00:56:47.000 ALBRIEUX  Chantal 1965

6 00:58:21.000 CHAIX Alice 1973

7 00:58:30.000 ANSELMET Manon 1999

8 00:58:46.170 PION Laure 1966

9 00:59:00.754 DELEGLISE Corinne 1968

10 00:59:07.180 PUSSET Maelys 2001

11 01:00:08.000 FLAMMIER Helene 1976

12 01:05:07.241 ALBRIEUX  Marcelle 1959

13 01:06:42.000 BUTTARD Florence 1985

14 01:07:05.000 AUNAY Maryline 1975

15 01:07:32.376 CHAUMAZ  Florence 1971

16 01:07:56.000 MANUEL Pauline 1993

17 01:09:46.000 GILLET Mathilde 2009

18 01:09:56.760 BOIS Marion 1989

19 01:10:51.771 LUCAS  Ingrid 1977

20 01:11:38.629 PERRIN Lucie 1966

21 01:14:13.440 CHARRANSOL Evelyne 1971

22 01:14:51.525 MANUEL Marine 1996

23 01:15:56.000 BOIS  Emilie 1989

24 01:18:02.000 RAYMOND SERAILLE Carole 1972

25 01:20:18.000 MARTIN-FARDON Ingrid 1984

26 01:21:42.150 VALENTE Amandine 1982

27 01:23:15.569 TRESCH Celine 1982

28 01:23:32.153 VERBEKE Charlène 1995

29 01:24:03.568 HETZEL Mallory 1978

30 01:24:59.000 CLAPPIER Fanny 1997



Classement Temps Competiteur Année

31 01:25:43.000 MARCOZ Valérie 1971

32 01:25:44.667 BOCHU Marie-Pierre 1965

33 01:36:31.000 VANHEMS  Louise 2007

34 01:37:23.817 MAGNIN Véronique 1966

35 01:39:10.000 PUSSET Louane 2007

36 01:39:37.286 RAVIER  Patricia 1974

37 01:40:08.000 MARCOZ Jade 2007

38 02:04:10.217 BOCHU Caroline 1979
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Kilometre vertical de la Sorciere 2019

KV2019 - Scratch - Mixte

Classement Temps Competiteur Année

1 00:41:36.199 ALLEMOZ Théo 1999

2 00:42:19.153 ANSELMET Jérémy 2003

3 00:44:04.151 BALLEYDIER Romain 1986

4 00:44:44.000 VERNEY Adrien 1988

5 00:45:16.703 NORAZ  David 1975

6 00:45:33.259 ROUSSILLON  Johan 1998

7 00:46:58.000 CHAIX Valery 1970

8 00:47:22.000 AGERON François 1971

9 00:47:33.000 PUSSET Emmanuel 1973

10 00:47:37.163 FRAYSSINES  Anthony 2003

11 00:47:45.883 MAILLARD Jérémy 1990

12 00:47:58.243 MOTTARD Claude 1971

13 00:48:55.000 GILLET Francis 1966

14 00:49:31.000 SIMEON  Erick 1961

15 00:50:06.241 DELEGLISE  David 1975

16 00:50:14.131 CHARPIN Benjamin 1988

17 00:50:19.180 LEGASTELOIS Thibaut 1984

18 00:50:45.650 JENOT Thomas 2000

19 00:51:05.284 ROUSSEAU  Fernand 2004

20 00:51:45.760 MUSCARA Anthony 1988

21 00:52:23.276 BARD Jean-Yves 1987

22 00:52:35.660 GUGLIELMI Jérome 1979

23 00:52:50.000 SIMEON  Laure 1964

24 00:52:54.000 TURBIL Sylvie 1965

25 00:53:06.503 ALLAMANNO William 1972

26 00:53:12.296 BERTUSSI  Pascal 1962

27 00:53:25.616 ROUSSILLON Loanne 2004

28 00:53:49.000 DERRIER Jessica 1992

29 00:54:28.672 FLAMMIER Vincent 1971

30 00:54:31.124 CHAIX  Laurent 1968



Classement Temps Competiteur Année

31 00:54:33.000 GOUTAGNY Pierrick 1996

32 00:54:35.125 REBEL Laurent 1965

33 00:54:46.000 BOIS  Florent 1990

34 00:55:07.739 LE CARPENTIER  Nathan 2002

35 00:55:12.159 VIAL Pascal 1975

36 00:55:19.553 TOMASSI Laurent 1975

37 00:55:22.440 DUCRUEZ Pascal 1967

38 00:55:24.854 BEDEZ Jean-Pierre 1964

39 00:55:25.000 MOLLARD  Jean Philippe 1985

40 00:55:29.250 VANHEMS Frederic 1975

41 00:55:37.268 MUZEAU Baptiste 1997

42 00:55:55.595 CHARVOZ Florian 1985

43 00:55:59.000 DAL ZOTTO Damien 1984

44 00:56:05.489 GROS  Gerard 1967

45 00:56:41.490 BOIS  Marcel 1957

46 00:56:44.201 BUTTARD Stephane 1983

47 00:56:47.000 ALBRIEUX  Chantal 1965

48 00:57:18.000 NORAZ-BAS Axel 2005

49 00:57:25.000 RATEL Marc 1965

49 00:57:25.000 COSTERG Axel 2003

50 00:57:31.621 RUYNAT Georges 1958

51 00:57:50.000 SIEGWALD Marc 1976

52 00:58:16.207 RINCHET Maxime 1989

53 00:58:21.000 CHAIX Alice 1973

54 00:58:30.000 ANSELMET Manon 1999

55 00:58:32.457 MARCOZ  Pierre 1974

56 00:58:36.000 BOUTIN  Yohann 1975

57 00:58:46.170 PION Laure 1966

58 00:58:52.191 GUENARD Fabrice 1968

59 00:59:00.754 DELEGLISE Corinne 1968



Classement Temps Competiteur Année

60 00:59:07.180 PUSSET Maelys 2001

61 00:59:19.000 JACKOWIAK Nicolas 1993

62 00:59:19.674 BOIS Mickael 1975

63 00:59:28.000 ROSSO Simon 2004

64 00:59:34.820 ROUSSEAU  Basile 2006

65 00:59:48.770 BUTTARD Johan 2009

66 00:59:51.850 ALBRIEUX  Gaby 1952

67 01:00:08.000 FLAMMIER Helene 1976

68 01:00:43.000 ALBRIEUX Hugues 1965

69 01:00:44.000 BOCHU Ronan 2007

70 01:01:02.000 DUCASTEL Nicolas 1962

71 01:01:20.000 RATEL Cédric 1988

72 01:01:46.000 RAVIER Serge 1976

73 01:01:50.615 MAGNIN Michel 1965

74 01:01:54.382 RAVIER Noé 2009

75 01:02:15.000 ASSIER Jean-Louis 1960

76 01:02:33.000 CLEMENT  Frederic 1971

77 01:02:42.230 ADRIAENS Jonathan 1995

78 01:03:20.000 DELEGLISE  Jean Pierre 1955

79 01:03:31.000 VINCENT Franck 1971

80 01:03:57.000 CHAUMAZ  Jean Michel 1951

81 01:04:59.731 MARTIN-COCHER Stany 2010

82 01:05:07.241 ALBRIEUX  Marcelle 1959

83 01:06:18.451 BOCH Patrice 1947

84 01:06:28.000 CARRAZ Pierre 1961

85 01:06:42.000 BUTTARD Florence 1985

86 01:06:45.000 RECH Bruno 1967

87 01:06:54.646 BOCHET Bernard 1950

88 01:07:05.000 AUNAY Maryline 1975

89 01:07:32.376 CHAUMAZ  Florence 1971



Classement Temps Competiteur Année

90 01:07:56.000 MANUEL Pauline 1993

91 01:08:30.315 DULAC Albert 1945

92 01:09:46.000 GILLET Mathilde 2009

93 01:09:53.324 LEGER Jean-Luc 1964

94 01:09:56.760 BOIS Marion 1989

95 01:10:51.771 LUCAS  Ingrid 1977

96 01:11:26.496 VANHEMS Maxime 2005

97 01:11:38.629 PERRIN Lucie 1966

98 01:11:57.000 ORGEAS  Anthony 1993

99 01:13:30.114 GUZZO Justin 2005

100 01:14:13.440 CHARRANSOL Evelyne 1971

101 01:14:51.525 MANUEL Marine 1996

102 01:15:56.000 BOIS  Emilie 1989

103 01:16:10.000 PONS Dominique 1964

104 01:18:02.000 RAYMOND SERAILLE Carole 1972

105 01:19:24.000 BARD-GALLIOZ Julien 1984

106 01:20:18.000 MARTIN-FARDON Ingrid 1984

107 01:21:42.150 VALENTE Amandine 1982

108 01:23:15.569 TRESCH Celine 1982

109 01:23:32.153 VERBEKE Charlène 1995

110 01:23:43.000 CLEMENT Alexandre 1992

111 01:24:03.568 HETZEL Mallory 1978

112 01:24:13.529 CORNU Michel 1965

113 01:24:59.000 CLAPPIER Fanny 1997

114 01:25:43.000 MARCOZ Valérie 1971

115 01:25:44.667 BOCHU Marie-Pierre 1965

116 01:25:48.000 BOCHU  Jean Paul 1948

117 01:29:44.123 RICHARD Michel 1940

118 01:31:08.000 HORN Sébastien 1974

119 01:35:08.198 RATEL  Guy 1959



Classement Temps Competiteur Année

120 01:36:31.000 VANHEMS  Louise 2007

121 01:37:23.817 MAGNIN Véronique 1966

122 01:39:10.000 PUSSET Louane 2007

123 01:39:37.286 RAVIER  Patricia 1974

124 01:40:08.000 MARCOZ Jade 2007

125 01:50:30.000 ROBERT  Christophe 1963

126 02:04:10.217 BOCHU Caroline 1979
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Kilometre vertical de la Sorciere 2019

KV2019 - Senior - Homme

Classement Temps Competiteur Année

1 00:41:36.199 ALLEMOZ Théo 1999

2 00:44:04.151 BALLEYDIER Romain 1986

3 00:44:44.000 VERNEY Adrien 1988

4 00:45:33.259 ROUSSILLON  Johan 1998

5 00:47:45.883 MAILLARD Jérémy 1990

6 00:50:14.131 CHARPIN Benjamin 1988

7 00:50:19.180 LEGASTELOIS Thibaut 1984

8 00:51:45.760 MUSCARA Anthony 1988

9 00:52:23.276 BARD Jean-Yves 1987

10 00:54:33.000 GOUTAGNY Pierrick 1996

11 00:54:46.000 BOIS  Florent 1990

12 00:55:25.000 MOLLARD  Jean Philippe 1985

13 00:55:37.268 MUZEAU Baptiste 1997

14 00:55:55.595 CHARVOZ Florian 1985

15 00:55:59.000 DAL ZOTTO Damien 1984

16 00:56:44.201 BUTTARD Stephane 1983

17 00:58:16.207 RINCHET Maxime 1989

18 00:59:19.000 JACKOWIAK Nicolas 1993

19 01:01:20.000 RATEL Cédric 1988

20 01:02:42.230 ADRIAENS Jonathan 1995

21 01:11:57.000 ORGEAS  Anthony 1993

22 01:19:24.000 BARD-GALLIOZ Julien 1984

23 01:23:43.000 CLEMENT Alexandre 1992
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Kilometre vertical de la Sorciere 2019

KV2019 - Senior - Femme

Classement Temps Competiteur Année

1 00:53:49.000 DERRIER Jessica 1992

2 00:58:30.000 ANSELMET Manon 1999

3 01:06:42.000 BUTTARD Florence 1985

4 01:07:56.000 MANUEL Pauline 1993

5 01:09:56.760 BOIS Marion 1989

6 01:14:51.525 MANUEL Marine 1996

7 01:15:56.000 BOIS  Emilie 1989

8 01:20:18.000 MARTIN-FARDON Ingrid 1984

9 01:21:42.150 VALENTE Amandine 1982

10 01:23:15.569 TRESCH Celine 1982

11 01:23:32.153 VERBEKE Charlène 1995

12 01:24:59.000 CLAPPIER Fanny 1997
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Kilometre vertical de la Sorciere 2019

KV2019 - Master - Homme

Classement Temps Competiteur Année

1 00:45:16.703 NORAZ  David 1975

2 00:46:58.000 CHAIX Valery 1970

3 00:47:22.000 AGERON François 1971

4 00:47:33.000 PUSSET Emmanuel 1973

5 00:47:58.243 MOTTARD Claude 1971

6 00:48:55.000 GILLET Francis 1966

7 00:49:31.000 SIMEON  Erick 1961

8 00:50:06.241 DELEGLISE  David 1975

9 00:52:35.660 GUGLIELMI Jérome 1979

10 00:53:06.503 ALLAMANNO William 1972

11 00:53:12.296 BERTUSSI  Pascal 1962

12 00:54:28.672 FLAMMIER Vincent 1971

13 00:54:31.124 CHAIX  Laurent 1968

14 00:54:35.125 REBEL Laurent 1965

15 00:55:12.159 VIAL Pascal 1975

16 00:55:19.553 TOMASSI Laurent 1975

17 00:55:22.440 DUCRUEZ Pascal 1967

18 00:55:24.854 BEDEZ Jean-Pierre 1964

19 00:55:29.250 VANHEMS Frederic 1975

20 00:56:05.489 GROS  Gerard 1967

21 00:56:41.490 BOIS  Marcel 1957

22 00:57:25.000 RATEL Marc 1965

23 00:57:31.621 RUYNAT Georges 1958

24 00:57:50.000 SIEGWALD Marc 1976

25 00:58:32.457 MARCOZ  Pierre 1974

26 00:58:36.000 BOUTIN  Yohann 1975

27 00:58:52.191 GUENARD Fabrice 1968

28 00:59:19.674 BOIS Mickael 1975

29 00:59:51.850 ALBRIEUX  Gaby 1952

30 01:00:43.000 ALBRIEUX Hugues 1965



Classement Temps Competiteur Année

31 01:01:02.000 DUCASTEL Nicolas 1962

32 01:01:46.000 RAVIER Serge 1976

33 01:01:50.615 MAGNIN Michel 1965

34 01:02:15.000 ASSIER Jean-Louis 1960

35 01:02:33.000 CLEMENT  Frederic 1971

36 01:03:20.000 DELEGLISE  Jean Pierre 1955

37 01:03:31.000 VINCENT Franck 1971

38 01:03:57.000 CHAUMAZ  Jean Michel 1951

39 01:06:18.451 BOCH Patrice 1947

40 01:06:28.000 CARRAZ Pierre 1961

41 01:06:45.000 RECH Bruno 1967

42 01:06:54.646 BOCHET Bernard 1950

43 01:08:30.315 DULAC Albert 1945

44 01:09:53.324 LEGER Jean-Luc 1964

45 01:16:10.000 PONS Dominique 1964

46 01:24:13.529 CORNU Michel 1965

47 01:25:48.000 BOCHU  Jean Paul 1948

48 01:29:44.123 RICHARD Michel 1940

49 01:31:08.000 HORN Sébastien 1974

50 01:35:08.198 RATEL  Guy 1959

51 01:50:30.000 ROBERT  Christophe 1963
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Kilometre vertical de la Sorciere 2019

KV2019 - Master - Femme

Classement Temps Competiteur Année

1 00:52:50.000 SIMEON  Laure 1964

2 00:52:54.000 TURBIL Sylvie 1965

3 00:56:47.000 ALBRIEUX  Chantal 1965

4 00:58:21.000 CHAIX Alice 1973

5 00:58:46.170 PION Laure 1966

6 00:59:00.754 DELEGLISE Corinne 1968

7 01:00:08.000 FLAMMIER Helene 1976

8 01:05:07.241 ALBRIEUX  Marcelle 1959

9 01:07:05.000 AUNAY Maryline 1975

10 01:07:32.376 CHAUMAZ  Florence 1971

11 01:10:51.771 LUCAS  Ingrid 1977

12 01:11:38.629 PERRIN Lucie 1966

13 01:14:13.440 CHARRANSOL Evelyne 1971

14 01:18:02.000 RAYMOND SERAILLE Carole 1972

15 01:24:03.568 HETZEL Mallory 1978

16 01:25:43.000 MARCOZ Valérie 1971

17 01:25:44.667 BOCHU Marie-Pierre 1965

18 01:37:23.817 MAGNIN Véronique 1966

19 01:39:37.286 RAVIER  Patricia 1974

20 02:04:10.217 BOCHU Caroline 1979
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Kilometre vertical de la Sorciere 2019

KV2019 - Jeune - Homme

Classement Temps Competiteur Année

1 00:42:19.153 ANSELMET Jérémy 2003

2 00:47:37.163 FRAYSSINES  Anthony 2003

3 00:50:45.650 JENOT Thomas 2000

4 00:51:05.284 ROUSSEAU  Fernand 2004

5 00:55:07.739 LE CARPENTIER  Nathan 2002

6 00:57:18.000 NORAZ-BAS Axel 2005

7 00:57:25.000 COSTERG Axel 2003

8 00:59:28.000 ROSSO Simon 2004

9 00:59:34.820 ROUSSEAU  Basile 2006

10 00:59:48.770 BUTTARD Johan 2009

11 01:00:44.000 BOCHU Ronan 2007

12 01:01:54.382 RAVIER Noé 2009

13 01:04:59.731 MARTIN-COCHER Stany 2010

14 01:11:26.496 VANHEMS Maxime 2005

15 01:13:30.114 GUZZO Justin 2005
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Kilometre vertical de la Sorciere 2019

KV2019 - Jeune - Femme

Classement Temps Competiteur Année

1 00:53:25.616 ROUSSILLON Loanne 2004

2 00:59:07.180 PUSSET Maelys 2001

3 01:09:46.000 GILLET Mathilde 2009

4 01:36:31.000 VANHEMS  Louise 2007

5 01:39:10.000 PUSSET Louane 2007

6 01:40:08.000 MARCOZ Jade 2007
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